



## **INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF AGE MANAGEMENT**

NH-1, Block - C, Community Centre, Naraina Vihar, New Delhi 110028, India www.agemanagementindia.com

## **Membership Form**

DATED:	Please fill in your details in the spaces below. After completion of the form this can be send along with the necessary membership fees, at the registered address as mentioned above.		
MEMBERS	FULL NAME:		
Dr V.P. Bansal CHAIRMAN	QUALIFICATIONS:		
	EMAIL:		Please paste a Recent Passport Size photo here
Dr Suresh Bansal PRESIDENT	PHONE:		
	ADDRESS:YOUR CURRENT FIELD of F	PRACTICE	
Dr N C Gupta VICE PRESIDENT			
	EXPERIENCE IN AGE MANAGEMENT?		
Dr Harmit Singh SECRETARY			
Dr Saraansh Bansal Dr Sandeep Datta JOINT SECRETARY	HOW YOU CAN CONTRIBUTE to AGE MANAGEMENT?		
Dr Ajay Gupta TREASURER	MEMBERSHIP APPLYING FOR		
	(please tick as appropriate):		
	<ul> <li>Lifetime Subscription</li> <li>Annual Subscription</li> </ul>	(for eg: physicians, surgeons)  Rs 5000 (one time fees) □  Rs 1000 (payable yearly) □	
	ASSOCIATE MEMBER (for eg: physio, therapists & Students)		
	<ul><li>Lifetime Subscription</li><li>Annual Membership</li></ul>	Rs 3000 (one time fees) Rs 500 (payable yearly)	
	Students doing Postgraduation in any specialty of Medicine can become Associate Member. Associate member can become a Full member with additional payment of Rs 2000.		
	ONLINE Fees payable by IMPS/ RTGS: ICICI Bank, E-47 Naraina Vihar, New Delhi 110 028, IMPS/ RTGS IFS Code: ICIC0000335, Account Number 033501007042		
	Fees payable by Cheque / Draft made at New Delhi. No Cash. Please send C		



Management, NH-1, Block C Community Centre, Naraina Vihar, New Delhi 110 028, India